PROHIBITION SPIRITS DISTILLERY

CELLOS (375mL/750mL)
Limoncello Di Sonoma (LDS)
Orangecello Di.Sonoma (ODS)
Bellocello Di Sonoma (BDS)
Fragolecello Di Sonoma (SDS)
Figcello Di Sonoma (FDS)

UNAGED SPIRITS

Sonoma Shine (SH), 750mL
Solano Vodka (SOL), 750mL
Tangerine Vinka (TV), 750mL
Watermelon Vinka (WV), 750mL
Grappa (G), 375mL

RE:IMAGINE GINS (375mL/750mL)
Sonoma Dry (G1)

Cucumber (G2)

Melon & Mint (G3)

Barrel-Aged (G4)

Pink (G5)

Rhubarb & Ginger (Go6)
Cranberry & Orange (G7)

PEAR & APPLE BRANDIES (750mL)

Bartlett Pear Brandy (PB)
Prickly Pear Brandy (PPB)
Unaged Gravenstein (UGAB)
Gravenstein Apple (GAB)
Arkansas Black Apple (AB)

TRADITIONAL BRANDIES (750mL)

Chauvet Brandy (VS)
Chauvet Brandy (VSOP)
Chauvet Brandy (XO)
Chauvet Brandy (XOX)

$28/--
$28/--
$28/--
$28/--
$28/$47

$30
$30
$35
$35
$40

$24/%44
$24/%44
$24/$44
$24/%44
$24/%44
$24 /%44
$24/%44

$58
Sold Out
$48
$60
Sold Out

$80
$70
$120
$180

GRAPE-BASED BRANDIES (750mL)

True California Brandy (CA) $60
Zinfandel Brandy (ZN) $70
Pinot Noir Brandy (PN) $70
Grand Reserve Brandy (GR) $90
Special Reserve Brandy (SR) $72

BRANDY LIQUEURS (375mL/750mL)

Grand Orange (GO) --/$48
Pumpkin Spice (PS) --/$48
Hazelnut Brandy (HZ) --/$48
Smoked Chocolate (CH) --/$48
Camp S'mores (CMP) --/$48
Elderflower (EF) --/$45
Coconut Ligueur (CO) --/$45
Pineapple Liqueur (PA) --/$50
Creme De Violette (CDV) $24/$40
Guava Paradise (GP) $24/$40
Cherry Liqueur (CY) --/$24
DIGESTIFS (375mL/750mL)

Cafe Coffee Liqueur (CAFE) $24/--
Peach Schnapps (PCH) $22/--
St. Minze Schnapps (STM) $22/--
Screaming Viking Aquavit (VIK)  $24/$38

AMAROS (750mL)

Spritz Apero Americano (SAA) $35
Lemon Spritz (LAA) $35
Orange Spritz (OAA) $35

PREMIXED COCKTAILS (375mL/750mL)

Manhattan (MN) Sold Out
Negroni (NE) Sold Out
Sonoma Julep (SJ) $22/$36

Plaza Peach Palmer (PPP) $24/$38



